42eme Rallye Régional du Quercy MODERNE

Liste des 75 equipages engagés
Du 12 avril 2025 au 13 avril 2025

\ N* I Pilote Copilote Voiture ‘ Groupe ‘ Ciasse ‘ Annexes
000 CABRIGNAC Didier Citroén Visa Il Chrono

00 SANCE Eric Renault Alpine

0A DELAGE Damien DELAGE Claude Renault Clio RS Ragnotti

0B SOCCOL Jerome SOCCOL Alexandra Skoda Fabia R5

1 MARTY Julien MAURY Jean-Luc Citroén DS3 FRC2 R5/Rally2
2 ROUILLARD Patrick GAMBONI Cedric Citroén C3 RALLY 2 FRC2 R&/Rally2
3 LECHARTIER Ayrton MAYE Marine Citroén C3 FRC2 R5/Rally2
4 LOBRY Michael LAVAL Nicolas Mitsubishi EVO X FRallyNat A8

5 JEAN Philippe PELAMOURGUES Laurence Porsche FRGT GT+

6 GIMBERT Franck GIMBERT Laetifia Skoda Fabia FRC2 R5/Rally2
7 AULIE Clement AULIE Elie Peugeot 306 FRallyNat F214

8 GAZAUD Christian BOYER Didier Renauli Mégane Coupe FRallyNat F214

9 TEISSEYRE Cedric TIRBOIS Valerie Peugeot 205 Maxi FRallyNat F214

10 ORGUE Enzo ORGUE Thierry Renauli Clio RS FRallyNat F214

11 JARLAN Maxime CAMALY Thierry Renault Mégane Maxi FRallyNat F214

12 RIVA Eric PORTIE Fabrice Renault Clio FRallyNat F214

14 SAGNES Sylvain MARTINEZ Sandra Peugeot 206 RC FRallyNat F214

15 DELMAS Jean Philippe DELMAS Emma Renault Mégane FRallyNat F214

16 BUREAU Jeremy BUREAU Lydie Peugeot 205 GTI FRallyNat F214

17 BRIS Jerome GARDES David Mitsubishi EVO X FRallyNat A8

18 PUECH Lionel GELY Pauline Subaru Impreza STI FRallyNat A8

19 DA CUNHA Maxence GUIOZ Lea Subaru Impreza FRallyNat A8

20 GRANOT Benoit GINESTE Fabien Ford Sierra Cosworth FRallyNat A8

21 DUPONCHEL Mare BRET Laurent BMW 325 FRallyNat A8

22 RAMON Maurice PLAGNARD Pascal Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X FRallyNat R4

23 ROUZIER Antoine BERTIN Romain Mitsubishi Evo IX FRallyNat N4

24 APCHIE Theo VEDRINE Aurelie Peugeot 208 FRC4 Rally4

25 DABLANC Thierry MARTINO Melina Peugeot 208 FRC4 Rally4

26 HABBI Mehdi BONNEMORT Emma Peugeot 208 GT Line FRC4 Rally4

27 BES Yves CHAUVARD Sandra Renault Clio FRC4 R3

28 SANHES Sylvain LABORIE Christophe Renault Clic RS FRC4 R3

29 DABLANC Gilles POINT Jean Luc Peugeot 207 RC FRC4 R3

30 GINESTY Alban GINESTY Vincent Renault Clio R3 FRC4 R3

3 DELTOUR Christian DELQUS Veronique Peugeot 206 XS FRC4 ABK

32 LEBOIS Gabriel GILLARD Tanguy Citroén Saxo FRC4 ABK

33 LACROIX Pierre-Marie LACROIX Nathalie Renault Clio RS Line TCE FRC5 Rally5
34 RIGOULET Mathieu LABCRIE Philippe Renault Clio RS Line FRC5 Rallys

) BLAUDY Sebastien BLAUDY Jeremy Renauli Clio RS Line FRC5 Rallys

36 DECROS Remi NUREAU Jean-Marc Renault Clio RS Line FRCS Rallys

37 BROUSMICHE Emilien BONCR Rayann Renault FRC5 Rallys

38 ZORZIN Antonin BRUNET Adrien Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2

39 DURANTON Richard PLUVINAGE Julie Peugeot 208 FRC4 R2

40 CHAUSSAT Jonathan CHAUSSAT Jeremy Citroén C2 FRC4 R2

41 ZORZIN Christophe GRANDE Nicolas Citroén C2 FRC4 R2

42 CASSAN Mederic PINQUIER Fabrice Citroén Saxo FRC4 F213

43 SAGE Jeremy BEAULIEU Noelise Peugeot 106 FRC4 F213

44 VEDRINE Patrice VEDRINE Catherine Peugeot 206 RC FRC4 AT
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Pilote
DABLANC Clement
CROS Mathieu
LEVAIN Julien
DEGRAND Benoit
BESSON Sebastien
PEMNEAU Laurent
CAZEAUX Denis
PAILLET Pascal
BERBERIA Matthias
REMBERT Yanis
DELBREL Lucas
MAZEYRIE Mathieu
BESNARD Jeremy
AUGER Andre
CONTE Christian
LAVISA Sebastien
CONTE Florian
CERRATO Baptiste
DUPERRIN Angel
MARTY Mickael
OUTZEKHOVSKY Alexander
SCAVINO Guillaume
BARTHE Paul
NEUMULLER Dorian
DUARTE Rabin
BERAIL Denis
LACROIX Antoine
TISSERAND Marc
ESPENEL Martial
FERAL Arnaud
PEREIRA Marion
VAYSSIERE Jean-Louis

Copilote
BONNAC Loan
BINEL Serge
DELBARRY Louis
LOGGIA Bruno
SERRANDO Gaetan
AUDEBERT Anais
DUROY Pauline
LE CLERC Paul
ALDIBERT Quentin
LELIEVRE Tanguy
ALEJO Romain Jose-Manuel
GAILLARD Remi
BESNARD Jean Marie
TORRES VIEIRA Ricardo
BESSIERES Eric
LIPINSKI Johan
ROYER Anthony
JEAN Theo
DESNQUAILLES Melanie
LAFAGE Pierre
OUTZEKHOVSKY Maximilian
CANIVET Stephanie
BARTHES Christopher
NEUMULLER Frederic
BERNIE Paul
ROUQUET Mathieu
LARCULE Anthony
GASTOU Guillaume
ESPENEL Damien
BILLOUX Yohan
GARDES Manon
COSTES Mateo

Voiture

Renault Clio
Renault Clio Ragnotti

Renautt Clio 2 RS Ragnotti

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio 2 RS
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Mégane
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo
Citroén Saxo
Citroeén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 XSI
Citroén AX Sport
Peugeot 106

Citroen Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106

Honda Civic
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citrogn C2 VTS
Renault Clio
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén C2 VTS
Peugeot 106 165
Renault Dacia Logan
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 106 XSI

‘ Groupe
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRCH
FRC5
FRC5
FRCH
FRC5
FRCH
FRC5
FRC5
FRCH
FRCH
FRC5
FRCH
FRCH
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRCS
FRCS
FRC5

Classe ‘ Annexes

AT

AT

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

N3

AB

AB

AB

AB
F212
F212
F212
F212
NZ

N2

N2

NZ

N2

NZ

N1
N2Série
N2Série
NZ2Serie
N2Série
N2Serie
N2Série
N2Série
N2Serie
F212




